The compact HLX355 Dew Point Transmitter with a measuring
range down to -60 °C Td is ideal for applications in compressed
air systems, plastic dryers and industrial drying processes. An
integrated auto-calibration procedure permits a measurement
accuracy of <2 °C Td.
The measured values for dew point, frost point or ppm volume
concentration are available on an analog 4-20 mA and a digital
Modbus RTU output. Integration into the measurement task is

metric [°C] no code
non metric [°F] U2
Scope of Supply Order example
HLX355-PA1SAH20
Pressure-tight screw connection: G1/2” thread
Output:  Dew point Td [°C]
Output scaling: 4-20 mA = -60...20 °C Td
Measured value unit: metric [°C]
- HLX355 Transmitter according to Ordering Guide
- Operation Manual - Quick guide
Dimensions in mm (inch) Connection Diagram
140 (5.5)
77 (3)
74 (2.9)
Ø
30
(1
.2
)
Ø
12
(0
.5
)
G1/2“
1/2“NPT
92 ( 3.6)
34.5 (1.36)
89 (3.5)
AD27
AD22
1 2
3
5